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Docket Id Document Id

FAA-2008-1349 FAA-2008-1349-0001

FAA-2008-1324 FAA-2008-1324-0001

FAA-2008-1325 FAA-2008-1325-0001

FAA-2008-0203 FAA-2008-0203-0004

FAA-2008-0454 FAA-2008-0454-0003

FAA-2008-1330 FAA-2008-1330-0001

FAA-2008-1326 FAA-2008-1326-0001

FAA-2008-1327 FAA-2008-1327-0001

FAA-2008-1350 FAA-2008-1350-0001

Date

Title Received Status

Type

Notice of Intent To Request 12/23/2008 Posted NOTICES
Revision From the Office of

Management and Budget of

a Currently Approved

Information Collection

Activity, Request for

Comments; Washington, DC

Metropolitan Area Special

Flight Rules

Airworthiness Directives; 12/23/2008 Posted RULES
McDonnell Douglas Model

DC-8-50 Series Airplanes;

Model DC-8F-54 and DC-8F-

55 Airplanes; Model DC-8-

60 Series Airplanes; Model

DC-8-60F Series Airplanes;

Model DC-8-70 Series

Airplanes; and Model DC-8-

70F Series Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives; 12/23/2008 Posted RULES
Boeing Model 727-281

Airplanes Equipped With

Auxiliary Fuel Tanks

Installed in Accordance With

Supplemental Type

Certificate SA3449NM

Modification of Class D and 12/23/2008 Posted RULES

E Airspace; Brunswick, ME

Establishment of Class E 12/23/2008 Posted RULES

Airspace; Napakiak, AK

Airworthiness Directives; 12/23/2008 Posted RULES
Viking Air Limited Model

DHC-7 Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives; 12/23/2008 Posted RULES
Boeing Model 747 Airplanes;

and Boeing Model 757-200,

-200PF, and -300 Series

Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives; 12/23/2008 Posted RULES
Airbus Model A318, A319,

A320, and A321 Airplanes

Notice of Intent To Request 12/23/2008 Posted NOTICES
Revision From the Office of

Management and Budget of

a Currently Approved

Information Collection

Activity, Request for

Comments; Part 60 Flight

Simulation Device Initial

and Continuing Qualification



FAA-2008-1351

FAA-2008-1354

FAA-2008-1354

FAA-2007-0001

FAA-2008-1138

FAA-2008-1328

FAA-2006-25755

FAA-2008-1114

FAA-2008-1355
FAA-2008-1085

FAA-2008-1120

FAA-2008-0858

FAA-2008-1351-0001

FAA-2008-1354-0001

FAA-2008-1354-0001.1

FAA-2007-0001-0156

FAA-2008-1138-0003

FAA-2008-1328-0001

FAA-2006-25755-0109

FAA-2008-1114-0001

FAA-2008-1355-0001
FAA-2008-1085-0004

FAA-2008-1120-0003

FAA-2008-0858-0004

and Use

Notice of Intent To Request
Revision From the Office of
Management and Budget of
a Currently Approved
Information Collection
Activity, Request for
Comments; Suspected
Unapproved Parts
Notification

Presidential Airways -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Presidential Airways -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Petition of Presidential
Airways moved to FAA-
2008-1354

Airworthiness Directives;
Aircraft Industries a.s.
(Type Certificate G60EU
previously held by LETECK
[Eacute]Z[Aacute]VODY a.s.
and LET Aeronautical
Works) Model L 23 Super
Blanik Sailplane

Airworthiness Directives;
Cessna Aircraft Company
172, 175, 177, 180, 182,
185, 188, 206, 207, 208,
210, 303, 336, and 337
Series Airplanes

Operating Limitations at
New York Laguardia Airport;
Proposed Amendments

Proposed Establishment of
Low Altitude Area
Navigation Route (T-
Route); Rockford, IL

Aviation Insurance

Airworthiness Directives;
Piper Aircraft, Inc. Models
PA-46-350P, PA-46R-350T,
and PA-46-500TP Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives; Air
Tractor, Inc. Models AT-200,
AT- 300, AT-400, AT-500,
AT-600, and AT-800 Series
Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives;
McDonnell Douglas Model
DC-8-11, DC-8- 12, DC-8-
21, DC-8-31, DC-8-32, DC-
8-33, DC-8-41, DC-8-42,
and DC-8-43 Airplanes;

12/23/2008

12/23/2008

12/23/2008

12/23/2008

12/24/2008

12/24/2008

12/24/2008

12/24/2008

12/24/2008
12/24/2008

12/24/2008

12/24/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

NOTICES

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES
RULES

RULES

RULES



FAA-2008-1044

FAA-2008-1356

FAA-2008-0903

FAA-2008-0977

FAA-2008-0123

FAA-2008-0975

FAA-2008-1357

FAA-2008-1250

FAA-2008-1358

FAA-2008-1359

FAA-2008-1044-0003

FAA-2008-1356-0001

FAA-2008-0903-0004

FAA-2008-0977-0005

FAA-2008-0123-0005

FAA-2008-0975-0001

FAA-2008-1357-0001

FAA-2008-1250-0001

FAA-2008-1358-0001

FAA-2008-1359-0001

Model DC-8-50 Series
Airplanes; Model DC-8F-54
and DC-8F-55 Airplanes;
Model DC-8-60 Series
Airplanes; Model DC-8-60F
Series Airplanes; Model DC-
8-70 Series Airplanes; and
Model DC-8-70F Series
Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives;
Saab AB, Saab Aerosystems
Model 340A (SAAB/SF340A)
and SAAB 340B Airplanes

RTCA Government/Industry
Air Traffic Management
Advisory Committee

Airworthiness Directives;
Cessna Model 560 Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives;
Bombardier Model CL-600-
2B19 (Regional Jet Series
100 and 440) Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives;
McDonnell Douglas Model
DC-8-11, DC-8- 12, DC-8-
21, DC-8-31, DC-8-32, DC-
8-33, DC-8-41, DC-8-42,
and DC-8-43 Airplanes;
Model DC-8-51, DC-8-52,
DC-8-53, and DC-8-55
Airplanes; Model DC-8F-54
and DC-8F-55 Airplanes;
Model DC-8-61, DC-8-62,
and DC- 8-63 Airplanes;
Model DC-8-61F, DC-8-62F,
and DC-8-63F Airplanes;
Model DC-8-71, DC-8-72,
and DC-8-73 Airplanes; and
Model DC-8

Airworthiness Directives;
Rolls-Royce Corporation
(RRC) AE 3007A Series
Turbofan Engines

Personnel Parachute
Assemblies TSO-C23d

Airworthiness Directives;
MD Helicopters, Inc. Model
MD900 Helicopters

Seventh Meeting, RTCA
Special Committee 216:
Aeronautical System
Security

Office of Commercial Space
Transportation; Notice of
Approval on a Record of

12/24/2008

12/24/2008

12/24/2008

12/24/2008

12/24/2008

12/24/2008

12/24/2008

12/24/2008

12/24/2008

12/29/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES



FAA-2008-0716 FAA-2008-0716-0003

FAA-2004-17005 FAA-2004-17005-20479

Decision (ROD) for the
Spaceport America
Commercial Launch Site,
Sierra County, NM

Establishment of Low 12/29/2008 Posted
Altitude Area Navigation T-

254; Houston, TX

Washington, DC 12/29/2008 Posted
Metropolitan Area Special
Flight Rules Area;

Correction

*** End of Search Results ***

RULES

RULES



